Page 12
Page __________ of __________
NOTE:  Not approved for outdoor use.
DESCRIPTION
Reznor High Intensity Infrared Models RIH, RIHV are designed to pro-
vide personal comfort heating with reduced energy cost.  Units are available in
sizes from 30,000 through 200,000 BTUH gas input for use with natural gas
and sizes from 50,000 through 120,000 BTUH gas input for use with propane.

WEIGHTD Kg 14 14 16 22 28 28 14 16 22
HEATING INPUT
GAS CONNECTION
INLET GAS
PRESSURE
MINIMUM
MAXIMUM
ALLOWABLE MOUNTING ANGLE
(in degrees)
A MODEL RIHN30 is not available in Canada.
B MODEL RIHN60 in Canada requires addition of a wire grid, Option DN2.
C These sizes are available in two-stage operation see explanation below.
D Weights are for single stage units; add 6 lbs (3 kg) for two-stage units.
MBH
Model Size Fuel First Stage Full Capacity
RIHVL90 Propane 45 90
RIHVN100 Natural Gas 50 100
RIHVL120 Propane 80 120
RIHVN150 Natural Gas 100 150
RIHVN200 Natural Gas 100 200
2-STAGE OPERATION
DIMENSIONS ACCURATE TO WITHIN 3mm or 1/8 in.
A B C
SIZE in. mm in. mm in. mm